
CRDA3m 25A
CRDA3m 35A
CRDA3m 50A
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Phase Series

AC 220V 

AC 380V 

AC 440V 

AC 220V 

AC 380V 

AC 440V 

AC 220V 

AC 380V 

AC 440V 

AC 220V 

AC 380V 

AC 440V 

AC 220V 

AC 380V 

AC 440V 

AC 220V 

AC 380V 

AC 440V 

AC 220V 

AC 380V 

AC 440V 

AC 220V 

AC 380V 

AC 440V

AC 220V 

AC 380V 

AC 440V

Load
Voltage

AC  25A 

AC  25A 

AC  25A 

AC  25A 

AC  25A 

AC  25A 

AC  35A 

AC  35A 

AC  35A 

AC  35A 

AC  35A 

AC  35A 

AC  50A 

AC  50A 

AC  50A 

AC  50A 

AC  50A 

AC  50A 

AC  63A 

AC  63A 

AC  63A 

AC  63A 

AC  63A 

AC  63A

AC  63A 

AC  63A 

AC  63A

Load 
Current

 

Option

Kg

Weight 
Dimension

L : W : H

AmbientControl
Mode

Phase 
Angle

Phase 
Angle

Phase 
Angle

Phase 
Angle

Phase 
Angle

Phase 
Angle

Phase 
Angle

Phase 
Angle

Phase 
Angle

0~95%

0~95%

0~95%

0~95%

0~95%

0~95%

0~95%

0~95%

0~95%

Signal

DC 4-20mA
DC 1~5V

DC 4-20mA
DC 1~5V

DC 4-20mA
DC 1~5V

DC 4-20mA
DC 1~5V

DC 4-20mA
DC 1~5V

DC 4-20mA
DC 1~5V

DC 4-20mA
DC 1~5V

DC 4-20mA
DC 1~5V

DC 4-20mA
DC 1~5V

S.C.R. Controller  

W 125 mm

180 mm 

155 mm

W 125 mm

245 mm

155 mm

150x125x100

150x125x100

150x125x100

215x125x100

215x125x100

215x125x100

150x125x155

150x125x155

150x125x155

215x125x100

215x125x100

215x125x100

180x125x155

180x125x155

180x125x155

215x125x155

215x125x155

215x125x155

180x125x155

180x125x155

180x125x155

245x125x155

245x125x155

245x125x155

245x125x155

245x125x155

245x125x155

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.6

1.6

1.6

2.0

2.0

2.0

1.6

1.6

1.6

2.3

2.3

2.3

3.0

3.0

3.0

2.3

2.3

2.3

3.2

3.2

3.2

3.6

3.6

3.6

CRDA3m 220 025

CRDA3m 380 025

CRDA3m 440 025

CRDA3m 220 025

CRDA3m 380 025

CRDA3m 440 025

CRDA3m 220 035

CRDA3m 380 035

CRDA3m 440 035

CRDA3m 220 035

CRDA3m 380 035

CRDA3m 440 035

CRDA3m 220 050

CRDA3m 380 050

CRDA3m 440 050

CRDA3m 220 050

CRDA3m 380 050

CRDA3m 440 050

CRDA3m 220 063

CRDA3m 380 063

CRDA3m 440 063

CRDA3m 220 063

CRDA3m 380 063

CRDA3m 440 063

CRDA3M 220 063

CRDA3M 380 063

CRDA3M 440 063

80% RH below
0~60 

80% RH below
0~60 

80% RH below
0~60 

80% RH below
0~60 

80% RH below
0~60 

80% RH below
0~60 

80% RH below
0~60 

80% RH below
0~60 

80% RH below
0~60 

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

3m

3m

3m

3m

3m

3m

3m

3m

3m

3m

3m

3m

3m

3m

3m

3m

3m

3m

3m

3m

3m

3m

3m

3m

3M

3M

3M

W 125 mm

150 mm

100 mm

W 125 mm

215 mm

100 mm

-CR 055-

Dimension

CRDA3m 25A
CRDA3m 35A
( )

CRDA3m 50A
CRDA3m 63A
( )

CRDA3m 63A
CRDA3M 63A

 Output 
Voltage


